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General Purpose Signal Relay, DC, Polarized, Monostable, 2 Form
C DPDT-CO, 2 A Contact Rating, 5 VDC Coil Voltage, 250 VAC
Contact Voltage, Axicom IM
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General Purpose Signal Relay, DC, Polarized, Monostable, 2 Form C DPDT-CO, 2 A
Contact Rating, 5 VDC Coil Voltage, 250 VAC Contact Voltage, Axicom IM
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connectivity

1.06db (100MHz), 1.49db (?00MHz)

178 Q

1000000 M€2

2 A

5VDC

220 VDC

14 W

1800 Vrms

-18.8dB @ 900MHz, -37dB @ 100MHz

-.03dB @ 100MHz, -.33dB @ 200MHz

.75 g[.026 oz]

FH

PdRu

PCB SMT

PCB SMT

6 mm[.236 in]
10 mMmm[.393 in]

5.65 mm|[.222 in]

-40 — 85 °C[-40 - 185 °F]
RTV

85 °C[185 °F]
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General Purpose Signal Relay, DC, Polarized, Monostable, 2 Form C DPDT-CO, 2 A
Contact Rating, 5 VDC Coil Voltage, 250 VAC Contact Voltage, Axicom IM
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General Purpose Signal Relay, DC, Polarized, Monostable, 2 Form C DPDT-CO, 2 A
Contact Rating, 5 VDC Coil Voltage, 250 VAC Contact Voltage, Axicom IM
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Contact Rating, 5 VDC Coil Voltage, 250 VAC Contact Voltage, Axicom IM
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